

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact

Rachel Smith (908) 472-9415 rasmith@cityofrahway.com

The City of Rahway Requests Resident Insights in Arts Audience Survey

RAHWAY, NJ (April 30, 2024) – The City of Rahway is conducting a survey to better understand audience interest in arts and cultural events. The brief survey is under 20 questions and audience participation is greatly appreciated.

The feedback solicited from the survey will enable the City to plan future events with a better understanding of what audiences exist within Rahway, what diverse interests exist in these audiences, and what barriers currently stand in the way of full participation.

"Responses to this audience survey will help us understand interest in visual art, music, dance, theater, and film. It's a way for the community to guide future arts and cultural programs we offer," said Administrator of Cultural and Heritage Affairs, Rachael Faillace.

To participate in the audience survey, please visit https://lp.constantcontactpages.com/sv/EVeZRqu

The survey will remain open until May 31, 2024.

About the City of Rahway:

The City of Rahway, located in Union County, New Jersey, is a vibrant and diverse community known for its rich history, growing arts scene, thriving local business economy, and progressive outlook on the future. The City of Rahway strives to provide its residents and visitors with a welcoming environment that promotes equality, inclusivity, and a strong sense of community.

###